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TOWN OF

PROSPER

Prosper is a place where everyone matters.

Stats at a Glance

Days Open - 20 Days (122 hours)
Collection Value - $244,416
6 Meetings with 19 in attendance

12 Programs with 646 in attendance

July Events

CoOMMUNITY LIBRARY

Tuesday, July 5, 2016—Monsters and Aliens Program

Thursday, July 7, 2016—Monsters Storytime
Friday, July 8, 2016—Fun Friday at Frontier (Art in the Park)
Tuesday, July 12, 2016—Robots and Science Program
Thursday, July 14, 2016—Robots Storytime
Tuesday, July 19, 2016—Imaginary Creatures Program
Thursday, July 21, 2016—Imaginary Creatures Storytime
Friday, July 22, 2016—Fun Friday at Frontier (Prosper Green)
Tuesday, July 26, 2016—Silly Olympics Program

Thursday, July 28, 2016—Olympics Storytime

Friday, July 29, 2016—Fun Friday at Frontier (Silly Olympics)



Computer Hours
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Library Visits
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Children’s Circulation 3044 Items
10

® eBook ™ Non-Fiction ™ Fiction ™ Board, Easy, BR ® Teen ™ Biography ® Kits ® Spanish ® DVD

Adult Circulation 757 Items

N

B eBooks ® Non-Fiction ® Fiction ™ Audiobooks ® Biography ® DVD



Summer Events




